GE
Industrial Solutions
PowerMark Gold*
Commercial Accessories
PowerMark Gold Riser Panel
•	� Single-phase, 125A only, 12 and 20 circuits
•	� Offset interior offers 4 5/8” gutter space to allow use
of tap kits

are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions, and GE makes no warranty
or guarantee, express or implied, that such performance will be obtained under end-use conditions.
©2016, General Electric Company and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
9.16  DET-223C
GE
Industrial Solutions
41 Woodford Avenue
Plainville, CT 06062
1-800-431-7867
Selection Guide
Product Description Product Number Equipment Ground Kit
125A Riser Panel 20 Circuit TLM2012CCURP TGK121
125A Riser Panel 12 Circuit TLM1212CCURP TGK12
225A Feed Through Lug Kit 3-pole, 22kAIC THLK3225 N/A
24" Auxiliary Gutter 14" x 24.68" x 3.75" TMAGB24 N/A
28" Auxiliary Gutter 14" x 26.44" x 3.75" TMAGB28 N/A
33" Auxiliary Gutter 14" x 33.19" x 3.75" TMAGB33 N/A
39" Auxiliary Gutter 14" x 39.19" x 3.75" TMAGB39 N/A
43" Auxiliary Gutter 14" x 43.44" x 3.75" TMAGB43 N/A
43" Auxiliary Gutter (deep) 14" x 43.44" x 4.63" TMAGB43D N/A
250 MCM Tap Kit
#6 - 250 MCM (line/load lug)
#6 - 250 MCM (tap lug)
TMGT250 N/A